
VolaSoftControlPdf

EASTERN EUROPE CUP
SPRINT QUALIFICATION WOMEN 1.2 KM CLASSIC 

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ARTEM NESTERENKO (UKR)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKOLAY ZAVYALOV (KAZ)
JURY MEMBER OXANA YATSKAYA (KAZ)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 445 m  
LOWEST POINT 415 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 32 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1247 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km
HOMOLOGATION 17/53.01/1.2

LOCATION : SCHUCHINSK CATEGORY : SP STYLE : CLASSIC

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : YES TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : -20,0°C

LIST n°7     APPLIED PENALTY: 255,69         CALCULATED PENALTY: 140,80 F = 1200

Records : 41 At Start : 38      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 38

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

07.12.2023  /  SCHUCHINSK (KAZ)  /  OLYMPIC TRAINING CENTER KAZ3412.124  /  07.12.2023 at 16:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 2 3675041 SHURYGA Angelina 1996 KAZ 3:34.09 255,69

2 20 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana 2006 KAZ 3:46.14 12.05 323,23

3 7 3675044 EBEL Tamara 1994 KAZ 3:46.57 12.48 325,64

4 14 3675150 BORANBAYEVA Karina 2002 KAZ 3:46.66 12.57 326,15

5 5 3675187 KHAZHIYEVA Aida 2005 KAZ 3:50.19 16.10 345,93

6 11 3675188 KIM Darya 2005 KAZ 3:50.42 16.33 347,22

7 3 3675114 LYUFT Mariya 2001 KAZ 3:52.20 18.11 357,20

8 16 3675238 VADUTOVA Yevgeniya 2007 KAZ 3:52.29 18.20 357,70

9 4 3675043 EBEL Valentina 1994 KAZ 3:54.20 20.11 368,41

10 1 3675117 KINYBAEYEVA Laura 2001 KAZ 3:54.66 20.57 370,99

11 8 3675186 KOLESNIKOVA Viktoriya 2005 KAZ 3:56.19 22.10 379,56

12 26 3675252 KURLOVICH Anfissa 2008 KAZ 3:56.94 22.85 383,77

13 6 3675169 SABIROVA Aruzhan 2004 KAZ 4:03.55 29.46 420,82

14 13 3675121 ROTOVA Anastassiya 2002 KAZ 4:05.32 31.23 430,74

15 15 3675235 RAKHMANOVA Darya 2007 KAZ 4:08.58 34.49 449,01

16 30 3675266 KAKENOVA Yasmin 2008 KAZ 4:08.71 34.62 449,74

17 9 3675194 CHONKONOVA Aidana 2006 KAZ 4:09.78 35.69 455,74

18 18 3675200 IVAZHANOVA Minura 2005 KAZ 4:10.22 36.13 458,20

19 38 3675255 LYMAR Angelina 2008 KAZ 4:13.88 39.79 478,72

20 27 3675212 TOMASHEVSKAYA Xeniya 2004 KAZ 4:17.58 43.49 499,46

21 23 3675245 YERMUKHANBETOVA Togzhan 2007 KAZ 4:18.02 43.93 501,92

22 19 3675204 ZEMLYANUKHINA Darya 2006 KAZ 4:18.53 44.44 504,78

23 37 3675243 CHSHERBAKOVA Victoria 2007 KAZ 4:19.27 45.18 508,93

24 25 3675240 TROTNO Alisa 2007 KAZ 4:20.00 45.91 513,02

25 41 3675272 ARMANOVA Zhibek 2008 KAZ 4:20.64 46.55 516,61

26 39 3675242 TIMINOVA Valeriya 2007 KAZ 4:22.45 48.36 526,75

27 29 3675176 SHURYGA Kristina 2005 KAZ 4:22.95 48.86 529,56

28 10 3675193 FROLOVA Xeniya 2006 KAZ 4:25.92 51.83 546,20

29 28 3265002 BEYRAMI BAHER Samaneh 1991 IRI 4:27.88 53.79 557,19

30 21 3675173 LYKASSOVA Alyona 2005 KAZ 4:33.25 59.16 587,29

31 36 3675277 BOLDYREVA Karina 2008 KAZ 4:34.88 1:00.79 596,43

32 24 3675236 STAVYARSKAYA Naina 2007 KAZ 4:42.41 1:08.32 638,63

33 33 3675249 ABILEVA Farida 2006 KAZ 5:01.63 1:27.54 746,36

34 31 3905036 DUANGJUMPA Kingkan 2008 THA 5:03.82 1:29.73 758,64

35 40 3675264 TODARENKO Yekaterina 2008 KAZ 5:06.81 1:32.72 775,40

36 32 3905034 LIMSAMUTCHAIKUL Kanyawat 2008 THA 5:36.31 2:02.22 940,75

37 34 3265054 ABSALAN Parastoo 2007 IRI 5:52.35 2:18.26 1030,65

38 35 3265053 MIRZAEI Melika 2007 IRI 7:17.10 3:43.01 1505,69
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ARTEM NESTERENKO (UKR)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKOLAY ZAVYALOV (KAZ)
JURY MEMBER OXANA YATSKAYA (KAZ)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 445 m  
LOWEST POINT 415 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 32 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1247 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km
HOMOLOGATION
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EASTERN EUROPE CUP

SPRINT QUALIFICATION WOMEN 1.2 KM CLASSIC 
Official results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

07.12.2023  /  SCHUCHINSK (KAZ)  /  OLYMPIC TRAINING CENTER KAZ3412.124  /  07.12.2023 at 16:43  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

Did Not Start (3)

12 3675237 BOCHKAREVA Alessya 2006 KAZ

17 3675246 ARESTOVA Arina 2007 KAZ

22 3675261 KUBRINA Anastassiya 2008 KAZ

Technical Delegate Chief of Competition Race Secretary



VolaSoftControlPdf

EASTERN EUROPE CUP
SPRINT QUALIFICATION MEN 1.2 KM CLASSIC

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ARTEM NESTERENKO (UKR)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKOLAY ZAVYALOV (KAZ)
JURY MEMBER OXANA YATSKAYA (KAZ)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 445 m  
LOWEST POINT 415 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 32 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1247 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km
HOMOLOGATION 17/53.01/1.2

LOCATION : SCHUCHINSK CATEGORY : SP STYLE : CLASSIC

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : YES TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : -20,0°C

LIST n°7     APPLIED PENALTY: 151,47         CALCULATED PENALTY: 116,32 F = 1200

Records : 72 At Start : 59      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 59

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

07.12.2023  /  SCHUCHINSK (KAZ)  /  OLYMPIC TRAINING CENTER KAZ3414.123  /  07.12.2023 at 16:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 2 3670080 LYUFT Ivan 1998 KAZ 2:57.04 151,47

2 1 3670210 KASSENOV Didar 2002 KAZ 2:57.71 0.67 156,01

3 4 3670212 ISSABEK Iliyas 2003 KAZ 3:00.54 3.50 175,19

4 9 3670249 NURSBEKOV Yernar 2002 KAZ 3:02.19 5.15 186,38

5 20 3670279 STEPANOV Yegor 2003 KAZ 3:04.41 7.37 201,42

6 15 3670323 YELUBAYEV Yedilbek 2005 KAZ 3:04.61 7.57 202,78

7 11 3670343 TURLYBEKULY Nartay 2002 KAZ 3:06.14 9.10 213,15

8 5 3670209 KARIMOV Almas 2002 KAZ 3:06.50 9.46 215,59

9 7 3670150 GRIDIN Nikita 2000 KAZ 3:06.95 9.91 218,64

10 12 3670234 RAMASH Temirlan 2001 KAZ 3:07.74 10.70 224,00

11 8 3670176 KOZHEBEK Yelaman 2000 KAZ 3:09.36 12.32 234,98

12 10 3670219 BEXULTAN Yernur 2002 KAZ 3:10.14 13.10 240,26

13 3 3670115 PUKHKALO Vitaliy 1992 KAZ 3:11.91 14.87 252,26

14 13 3670251 MERTYNS Ivan 2003 KAZ 3:12.72 15.68 257,75

15 6 3670120 KOVALYOV Artyom 1999 KAZ 3:13.17 16.13 260,80

16 16 3670221 DEMEUZHAN Batyrzhan 2003 KAZ 3:13.38 16.34 262,22

17 18 3670342 GRENTS Pavel 2005 KAZ 3:15.03 17.99 273,41

18 14 3670340 BEZGODKO Alexandr 2004 KAZ 3:15.86 18.82 279,03

19 24 3670370 BAKYTOV Assylkhan 2004 KAZ 3:16.43 19.39 282,90

20 23 3670264 PUSHKAREV Nikita 2003 KAZ 3:17.11 20.07 287,51

21 27 3670364 VADUTOV Alexander 2006 KAZ 3:17.23 20.19 288,32

22 17 3670307 MALOV Radomir 2005 KAZ 3:19.33 22.29 302,55

23 39 3670346 PERSHIN Danil 2006 KAZ 3:20.48 23.44 310,35

24 22 3670301 GIMAYEV Arlan 2004 KAZ 3:20.67 23.63 311,64

25 33 3670380 MYRZAKHMETOV Nurkhat 2006 KAZ 3:21.55 24.51 317,60

26 32 3670245 IVANOV Dmitriy 2001 KAZ 3:22.78 25.74 325,94

27 71 3670392 TKACHENKO Ivan 2006 KAZ 3:25.11 28.07 341,73

28 70 3670421 NIKHAYENKO Alexey 2005 KAZ 3:25.28 28.24 342,88

29 19 3670388 KAIYRGAZIYEV Ayan 2005 KAZ 3:25.30 28.26 343,02

30 45 3670409 CHUMACHENKO Maxim 2006 KAZ 3:26.12 29.08 348,58

31 26 3670376 TUMASHEV Yurii 2006 KAZ 3:26.89 29.85 353,80

32 46 3670366 BUKHARBAY Nurzhan 2006 KAZ 3:28.09 31.05 361,93

32 49 3670393 CHIMBAYEV Nurlybek 2006 KAZ 3:28.09 31.05 361,93

34 48 3670407 YERSHOV Vitaliy 2006 KAZ 3:28.11 31.07 362,07

35 40 3670437 YELEUSSIZOV Ayat 2007 KAZ 3:28.14 31.10 362,27

36 28 3670430 CHAIZADA Altair 2005 KAZ 3:28.95 31.91 367,76

37 35 3670363 ANISKIN Vyacheslav 2005 KAZ 3:30.09 33.05 375,49

38 30 3670357 DYOGTEV Ilya 2005 KAZ 3:30.24 33.20 376,50
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ARTEM NESTERENKO (UKR)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKOLAY ZAVYALOV (KAZ)
JURY MEMBER OXANA YATSKAYA (KAZ)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 445 m  
LOWEST POINT 415 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 32 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1247 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km
HOMOLOGATION 17/53.01/1.2

LOCATION : SCHUCHINSK CATEGORY : SP STYLE : CLASSIC

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : YES TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : -20,0°C

LIST n°7     APPLIED PENALTY: 151,47               CALCULATED PENALTY: 116,32 F = 1200

Records : 72 At Start : 59      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 59
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EASTERN EUROPE CUP

SPRINT QUALIFICATION MEN 1.2 KM CLASSIC 
Official resuts

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

07.12.2023  /  SCHUCHINSK (KAZ)  /  OLYMPIC TRAINING CENTER KAZ3414.123  /  07.12.2023 at 16:43  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

39 43 3670420 MOLCHANOV Alexandr 2007 KAZ 3:30.93 33.89 381,18

40 67 3670417 FROLOV Raingold 2006 KAZ 3:33.59 36.55 399,21

41 21 3670356 FERTIKOV Gleb 2005 KAZ 3:33.68 36.64 399,82

42 51 3670438 ABLAIKHANOV Sanzhar 2006 KAZ 3:36.15 39.11 416,56

43 58 3670465 NELDNER Maxim 2007 KAZ 3:36.87 39.83 421,44

44 41 3670391 SHELESTOV Nikolay 2006 KAZ 3:38.55 41.51 432,83

45 37 3670385 BESCHASTNYY Danil 2004 KAZ 3:39.51 42.47 439,34

46 29 3670302 YEGOROV Yegor 2005 KAZ 3:41.08 44.04 449,98

47 62 3670487 ABLAIKHAN Magzhan 2008 KAZ 3:44.22 47.18 471,26

48 65 3670449 BALTABEK Miras 2007 KAZ 3:44.38 47.34 472,35

49 68 3670482 KADYLKUMAR Makhmut 2008 KAZ 3:44.80 47.76 475,19

50 63 3670486 AITKURMANOV Khamza 2007 KAZ 3:45.73 48.69 481,50

51 44 3900039 NGOEICHAI Thanakorn 2006 THA 3:46.26 49.22 485,09

52 72 3670488 YERKHAMETOV Magzhan 2006 KAZ 3:46.35 49.31 485,70

53 69 3670479 KRAVETS Sergey 2008 KAZ 3:49.40 52.36 506,37

54 47 3900040 SAISUK Naravich 2006 THA 3:50.14 53.10 511,39

55 36 3670390 OSSIPOV Nikita 2005 KAZ 3:51.04 54.00 517,49

56 57 3670440 RYSKULOV Miras 2006 KAZ 3:52.03 54.99 524,20

57 60 3670453 SHAVALEYEV Kaissar 2008 KAZ 3:54.33 57.29 539,79

58 42 3670432 GAVRILOV Vasily 2006 KAZ 3:54.56 57.52 541,35

59 52 3900037 BUNRIT Thanatip 2007 THA 4:00.92 1:03.88 584,46

Did Not Start (13)

25 3670404 DACHKIN Grigoriy 2006 KAZ

31 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir 2006 KAZ

34 3670290 MELNIKOV Pavel 2003 KAZ

38 3670426 VOLOSSEVICH Igor 2007 KAZ

50 3670423 SAKHNOV Anton 2007 KAZ

53 3670471 KRASSIKOV Vitaliy 2008 KAZ

54 3670468 YEGOROV Daniil 2008 KAZ

55 3670450 BORAMBAY Meiram 2006 KAZ

56 3670460 BEKKER Roman 2008 KAZ

59 3670458 BYSTRUSHKIN Leonid 2008 KAZ

61 3260141 ABOLHASSANZADEH Amir Mohammad 2007 IRI

64 3670485 ASSYLKHAN Beibarys 2008 KAZ

66 3670478 ELISOVETSKY Danila 2008 KAZ

Technical Delegate Chief of Competition Race Secretary
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EASTERN EUROPE CUP
SPRINT FINAL WOMEN 1.2 KM CLASSIC

Оfficial ranking

Yuriy GoryachenkoYuriy GoryachenkoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

07.12.2023  /  SCHUCHINSK (KAZ)  /  OLYMPIC TRAINING CENTER KAZ3413.126  /  07.12.2023 at 17:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 1 3675041 SHURYGA Angelina 1996 KAZ 1 3:34.09

2 3 3675044 EBEL Tamara 1994 KAZ 2 3:46.57

3 4 3675150 BORANBAYEVA Karina 2002 KAZ 3 3:46.66
3 11 3675186 KOLESNIKOVA Viktoriya 2005 KAZ 4 3:56.19

5 6 3675188 KIM Darya 2005 KAZ 5 3:50.42

6 8 3675238 VADUTOVA Yevgeniya 2007 KAZ 6 3:52.29

1/2 Final

7 5 3675187 KHAZHIYEVA Aida 2005 KAZ 3 3:50.19

8 10 3675117 KINYBAEYEVA Laura 2001 KAZ 4 3:54.66

9 9 3675043 EBEL Valentina 1994 KAZ 5 3:54.20

10 12 3675252 KURLOVICH Anfissa 2008 KAZ 5 3:56.94

11 2 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana 2006 KAZ Did Not Start 3:46.14

12 7 3675114 LYUFT Mariya 2001 KAZ Did Not Start 3:52.20

Qualifying

13 13 3675169 SABIROVA Aruzhan 2004 KAZ 4:03.55

14 14 3675121 ROTOVA Anastassiya 2002 KAZ 4:05.32

15 15 3675235 RAKHMANOVA Darya 2007 KAZ 4:08.58

16 16 3675266 KAKENOVA Yasmin 2008 KAZ 4:08.71

17 17 3675194 CHONKONOVA Aidana 2006 KAZ 4:09.78

18 18 3675200 IVAZHANOVA Minura 2005 KAZ 4:10.22

19 19 3675255 LYMAR Angelina 2008 KAZ 4:13.88

20 20 3675212 TOMASHEVSKAYA Xeniya 2004 KAZ 4:17.58

21 21 3675245 YERMUKHANBETOVA Togzhan 2007 KAZ 4:18.02

22 22 3675204 ZEMLYANUKHINA Darya 2006 KAZ 4:18.53

23 23 3675243 CHSHERBAKOVA Victoria 2007 KAZ 4:19.27

24 24 3675240 TROTNO Alisa 2007 KAZ 4:20.00

25 25 3675272 ARMANOVA Zhibek 2008 KAZ 4:20.64

26 26 3675242 TIMINOVA Valeriya 2007 KAZ 4:22.45

27 27 3675176 SHURYGA Kristina 2005 KAZ 4:22.95

28 28 3675193 FROLOVA Xeniya 2006 KAZ 4:25.92

29 29 3265002 BEYRAMI BAHER Samaneh 1991 IRI 4:27.88

30 30 3675173 LYKASSOVA Alyona 2005 KAZ 4:33.25

31 31 3675277 BOLDYREVA Karina 2008 KAZ 4:34.88

32 32 3675236 STAVYARSKAYA Naina 2007 KAZ 4:42.41

33 33 3675249 ABILEVA Farida 2006 KAZ 5:01.63

34 34 3905036 DUANGJUMPA Kingkan 2008 THA 5:03.82

35 35 3675264 TODARENKO Yekaterina 2008 KAZ 5:06.81

36 36 3905034 LIMSAMUTCHAIKUL Kanyawat 2008 THA 5:36.31

37 37 3265054 ABSALAN Parastoo 2007 IRI 5:52.35

38 38 3265053 MIRZAEI Melika 2007 IRI 7:17.10

Not classified

3675237 BOCHKAREVA Alessya 2006 KAZ Did Not Start
3675246 ARESTOVA Arina 2007 KAZ Did Not Start
3675261 KUBRINA Anastassiya 2008 KAZ Did Not Start
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EASTERN EUROPE CUP SPRINT 
FINAL MEN 1.2 KM CLASSIC

Оfficial ranking

Yuriy GoryachenkoYuriy GoryachenkoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

07.12.2023  /  SCHUCHINSK (KAZ)  /  OLYMPIC TRAINING CENTER KAZ3415.125  /  07.12.2023 at 18:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 1 3670080 LYUFT Ivan 1998 KAZ 1 2:57.04

2 4 3670249 NURSBEKOV Yernar 2002 KAZ 2 3:02.19

3 3 3670212 ISSABEK Iliyas 2003 KAZ 3 3:00.54

4 5 3670279 STEPANOV Yegor 2003 KAZ 4 3:04.41

5 2 3670210 KASSENOV Didar 2002 KAZ 5 2:57.71

6 7 3670343 TURLYBEKULY Nartay 2002 KAZ 6 3:06.14

1/2 Final

7 8 3670209 KARIMOV Almas 2002 KAZ 2 3:06.50

8 9 3670150 GRIDIN Nikita 2000 KAZ 4 3:06.95

9 6* 3670323 YELUBAYEV Yedilbek 2005 KAZ 5 3:04.61

10 10 3670234 RAMASH Temirlan 2001 KAZ 5 3:07.74

11 11 3670176 KOZHEBEK Yelaman 2000 KAZ 6 3:09.36

12 12 3670219 BEXULTAN Yernur 2002 KAZ Did Not Start 3:10.14

Qualifying

13 13 3670115 PUKHKALO Vitaliy 1992 KAZ 3:11.91

14 14 3670251 MERTYNS Ivan 2003 KAZ 3:12.72

15 15 3670120 KOVALYOV Artyom 1999 KAZ 3:13.17

16 16 3670221 DEMEUZHAN Batyrzhan 2003 KAZ 3:13.38

17 17 3670342 GRENTS Pavel 2005 KAZ 3:15.03

18 18 3670340 BEZGODKO Alexandr 2004 KAZ 3:15.86

19 19 3670370 BAKYTOV Assylkhan 2004 KAZ 3:16.43

20 20 3670264 PUSHKAREV Nikita 2003 KAZ 3:17.11

21 21 3670364 VADUTOV Alexander 2006 KAZ 3:17.23

22 22 3670307 MALOV Radomir 2005 KAZ 3:19.33

23 23 3670346 PERSHIN Danil 2006 KAZ 3:20.48

24 24 3670301 GIMAYEV Arlan 2004 KAZ 3:20.67

25 25 3670380 MYRZAKHMETOV Nurkhat 2006 KAZ 3:21.55

26 26 3670245 IVANOV Dmitriy 2001 KAZ 3:22.78

27 27 3670392 TKACHENKO Ivan 2006 KAZ 3:25.11

28 28 3670421 NIKHAYENKO Alexey 2005 KAZ 3:25.28

29 29 3670388 KAIYRGAZIYEV Ayan 2005 KAZ 3:25.30

30 30 3670409 CHUMACHENKO Maxim 2006 KAZ 3:26.12

31 31 3670376 TUMASHEV Yurii 2006 KAZ 3:26.89

32 33 3670366 BUKHARBAY Nurzhan 2006 KAZ 3:28.09

32 32 3670393 CHIMBAYEV Nurlybek 2006 KAZ 3:28.09

34 34 3670407 YERSHOV Vitaliy 2006 KAZ 3:28.11

35 35 3670437 YELEUSSIZOV Ayat 2007 KAZ 3:28.14

36 36 3670430 CHAIZADA Altair 2005 KAZ 3:28.95

37 37 3670363 ANISKIN Vyacheslav 2005 KAZ 3:30.09

38 38 3670357 DYOGTEV Ilya 2005 KAZ 3:30.24

39 39 3670420 MOLCHANOV Alexandr 2007 KAZ 3:30.93

40 40 3670417 FROLOV Raingold 2006 KAZ 3:33.59

41 41 3670356 FERTIKOV Gleb 2005 KAZ 3:33.68

42 42 3670438 ABLAIKHANOV Sanzhar 2006 KAZ 3:36.15

43 43 3670465 NELDNER Maxim 2007 KAZ 3:36.87

44 44 3670391 SHELESTOV Nikolay 2006 KAZ 3:38.55

45 45 3670385 BESCHASTNYY Danil 2004 KAZ 3:39.51

46 46 3670302 YEGOROV Yegor 2005 KAZ 3:41.08



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EASTERN EUROPE CUP
SPRINT FINAL MEN 1.2 KM CLASSIC

Оfficial ranking

Yuriy GoryachenkoYuriy GoryachenkoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

07.12.2023  /  SCHUCHINSK (KAZ)  /  OLYMPIC TRAINING CENTER KAZ3415.125  /  07.12.2023 at 18:13  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

47 47 3670487 ABLAIKHAN Magzhan 2008 KAZ 3:44.22

48 48 3670449 BALTABEK Miras 2007 KAZ 3:44.38

49 49 3670482 KADYLKUMAR Makhmut 2008 KAZ 3:44.80

50 50 3670486 AITKURMANOV Khamza 2007 KAZ 3:45.73

51 51 3900039 NGOEICHAI Thanakorn 2006 THA 3:46.26

52 52 3670488 YERKHAMETOV Magzhan 2006 KAZ 3:46.35

53 53 3670479 KRAVETS Sergey 2008 KAZ 3:49.40

54 54 3900040 SAISUK Naravich 2006 THA 3:50.14

55 55 3670390 OSSIPOV Nikita 2005 KAZ 3:51.04

56 56 3670440 RYSKULOV Miras 2006 KAZ 3:52.03

57 57 3670453 SHAVALEYEV Kaissar 2008 KAZ 3:54.33

58 58 3670432 GAVRILOV Vasily 2006 KAZ 3:54.56

59 59 3900037 BUNRIT Thanatip 2007 THA 4:00.92

Not classified

3670404 DACHKIN Grigoriy 2006 KAZ Did Not Start
3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir 2006 KAZ Did Not Start
3670290 MELNIKOV Pavel 2003 KAZ Did Not Start
3670426 VOLOSSEVICH Igor 2007 KAZ Did Not Start
3670423 SAKHNOV Anton 2007 KAZ Did Not Start
3670471 KRASSIKOV Vitaliy 2008 KAZ Did Not Start
3670468 YEGOROV Daniil 2008 KAZ Did Not Start
3670450 BORAMBAY Meiram 2006 KAZ Did Not Start
3670460 BEKKER Roman 2008 KAZ Did Not Start
3670458 BYSTRUSHKIN Leonid 2008 KAZ Did Not Start
3260141 ABOLHASSANZADEH Amir Mohammad 2007 IRI Did Not Start
3670485 ASSYLKHAN Beibarys 2008 KAZ Did Not Start
3670478 ELISOVETSKY Danila 2008 KAZ Did Not Start

№ 6 - WR,  ICR 343.9

Technical Delegate Chief of Competition Race Secretary
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